F
ib
e
r
O
p
tic
S

and protect both fusion and mechanical splices.
Standard-sized Fiber Splice TrayStandard-sized Splice Tray
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OFK5020 16 FST Tray Only (8 single layer splices or 16 stacked splice capacity)
OFK5021 16 FST Tray with Hinged Cover (8 single layer splices or 16 stacked splice capacity)
OFK5050 24 FST Tray with Hinged Cover (12 single layer splices or 24 stacked splice capacity)
OFK5060 24 FST Tray with Hinged Cover Clear (12 single layer splices or 24 stacked splice capacity)
15
Features & Benefits
• Full sized tray and fiber management
• Designed with hinges and latches